• Main supply- 24Vac
• Telephone communication – Call thermostat
and listen to information on temperature
settings, or set mode and temperature from a
remote location through telephone
•  Alarm activated when temperature reaches pre-
set high or low limit, or when fault input is active
– indicated by red LED
• 5-1-1 weekly program
• Modes: Cool /Heat /Auto-Change-Over /Auto-
fan /Fan-On
• Economy mode – to be activated when you
leave home for any period of time
•  Selectable system configuration-  Heat-Cool /
Heat Pump / Millivolt (dry contact)
•  Up to 2 stages of Heat & 2 stages of Cool
•  Heat output- Electric or Oil/Gas - jumper
selectable
•  Heat Pump in Cool /Heat – jumper selectable
•  Internal / External sensor- jumper selectable
•  General purpose output (e.g. boiler)  –  to be
activated also by telephone for an unlimited time
• Large, easy to read display
“Talking Thermostat” with telephone
and voice options, and 5-1-1 weekly
programmable, perfect for controlling
temperature in second home
Features
  CEM-24-SUPER
File: CEM-24-SUPER.PPT
Rev.1 Date: 29/4/2010
Pg.1
The CEM-24-SUPER thermostat brings
you the state of the art technology in
thermostat with telephone and voice
capabilities. It is the perfect choice for
controlling temperature in your second
home, cabin, condo or office from a
remote location.
Want to Heat up or Cool down your
vacation home before you arrive while
you are on the way? Forgot to change
mode and left home? Call your CEM-24-
SUPER thermostat and receive verbal
information on actual temperature and
thermostat settings and command to
raise or lower temperature, change mode
or turn the system on or off.
This unique thermostat offers also 5-1-1
weekly programming, so together with
its built-in telephone capability, alarm
activation in case of reaching Cool /Heat
limits and further remarkable qualities,
the CEM-24-SUPER is the ultimate
thermostat to give you peace of mind!
General
4037 Charter Club Drive
Doylestown, PA 18902, USASCI USA
Web: www.scillc.com
E-mail:
Electrical Diagram
Pg.2 File: CEM 24 SUPER.PPT
Rev.1 Date: 29/4/2010
Dimensions Specifications
Temperature
Range
45°F -95°F
Weight 0.55 lbs
Scale °F
Color White
Accuracy ±1.5°F
Plastic PC/ABS
Flammability UL94V-0
Temperature
Input
Thermistor
50K@77°F
Accessories
Part Number Description
TS01 Temperature Sensor – 30’’ Cable
RS01 Temperature Sensor into decorative box
RS02 Average Temperature Sensor into decorative box
WP2 Decorative Plastic Back Plate
WP3 Decorative Plastic Back Plate - Wide
4 5 m m
8 3 m m 3 0 m m
3.3”
4.2”
1.8”
5.7”
4037 Charter Club Drive
Doylestown, PA 18902, USASCI USA
Web: www.scillc.com
E-mail:
1.2”